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-40kg 1 F30082010LAVER01 LAVERGNE Joanne ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO AURA 808 1050 12 Argent 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 Cinq 72 Argent 350 0 0 0 Bronze 50 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 2 F27122010BARRA01 BARRAY Jade JUDO CLUB CHEPOIS HDF 751 882 11 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 250 0 0 0 Bronze 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Argent 21 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 3 F24112009COLOM01 COLOMBAT Thais JC DE L EST LYONNAIS AURA 614 671 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 72 Bronze 250 0 0 0 Argent 70 0 Or 60 0 0 Argent 42 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 4 F04082010BERGO01 BERGOT Lola DOJO DES ABERS BRE 560 850 13 Bronze 100 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 Or 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 Sept 26 Argent 42 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 4 F07052011SARRA01 SARRAIL Emma VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 560 680 6 Or 200 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 6 F10022011MOUSS01 MOUSSATI Assia DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN HDF 408 540 6 Cinq 72 0 Or 120 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 7 F17042009HELLE01 HELLER Lizon BREVAL SPORTS LOISIRS IDF 333,5 375,5 8 Cinq 72 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 8 F01092011COURA01 COURAJOUD Chloe ALBANAIS SEYSSEL JUDO PAYS SAV AURA 293 293 4 Bronze 100 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 9 F10092010THIBA01 THIBAULT Jade JC DE L EST LYONNAIS AURA 288 361 6 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 10 F18112011PLUCA01 PLUCAIN Chloe J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO NA 180 180 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 11 F09082011NANCE04 NANCEY Chloe OLYMPIQUE C TROYES GRE 174 174 3 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 12 F02052011PASTE01 PASTEUR Lola A.S.M. BELFORTAINE BFC 162 162 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 13 F20102009URBAN01 URBAN Noemie AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS AURA 161 161 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 36 Bronze 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 14 F16062009LE*CO01 LE CORPS Emeline AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 144 144 3 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 15 F13122010FAURE01 FAURE Lou Ann STADE LAURENTIN PACA 142 142 3 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 16 F25022009MIHIN01 MIHINDUKULASURIYA Kaelyn C S A HTS DE RUEIL IDF 120 120 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 17 F28032011LATAP01 LATAPIE BRIAN Clara LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS NA 116 116 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 17 F25122010GUILL01 GUILLOUX Aurore C.P.B. RENNES BRE 116 116 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 26 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 19 F28032011TOUNK01 TOUNKARA Aminata CLUB SP ET LOISIRS JUDO AULNAY IDF 114 114 2 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 20 F01062011BENFR01 BENFRIHA Anissa JUDO FRANCE PARIS IDF 102 102 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 21 F17122009ROSSA01 ROSSARD Isis J.C.DESCARTES CVL 87,5 87,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-40kg 22 F07012010SOUBI01 SOUBIELLE Maia STADE LAURENTIN PACA 81 81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 23 F14092011ERNOU01 ERNOULT Louise EURE JUDO NOR 60 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 23 F18122011SALAS01 SALAS Adriana J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE OCC 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 23 F07112011LEDOU01 LEDOUX Lison JUDO PARIS 17 IDF 60 60 1 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 26 F04122009BAER*01 BAER Elea JC NEUFCHATEAU-CHATENOIS GRE 51,5 51,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 27 F20092011CHIKH01 CHIKH Arbia RC CAUDEBECAIS NOR 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 28 F03022010BILBA01 BILBAULT Lisa SMUC MARSEILLE PACA 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 28 F03122010LECLE01 LECLERT Celya JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON HDF 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 28 F14042010ROSA*01 ROSA Lola SP.LOIS.ORNEL GRE 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 28 F02012011FATIH01 FATIH Meyssa JC GARDEEN PACA 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 32 F25032010GROUH01 GROUHEL Lenaig AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 36,5 36,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 33 F07062010CARRI01 CARRILLO Flora JC MARANGE SILVANGE GRE 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F18102009BAILL02 BAILLEAU Lezia KODOKAN CORSE CURTINESE COR 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F27072010PRIME01 PRIME Mailys SO2J IDF 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F11052010DUFOU01 DUFOUR Lauryne SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ OCC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F05092010PELLE02 PELLEGRINO Loane JC GARDEEN PACA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F05092010PELLE01 PELLEGRINO Stella JC GARDEEN PACA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F04062009LE*CO01 LE COQ Juline KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE BRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F29052010PLEDE01 PLEDEL Alexia PIERRE BLEUE JUDO PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 34 F21092009LECUR01 LECUREUIL Maiwenn KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0
-40kg 34 F19122011BENAB01 BENABDESSELAM Sofia ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 43 F02102009COIFF01 COIFFE Heloise RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0

-40kg 43 F06122010POINT01 POINTEAU Louise MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL GRE 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-40kg 45 F11012010TREZE01 TREZENTOS Fiona OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 1 F21072009JOLY*01 JOLY Ninon JUDO RIEZOIS PACA 1149 1590 16 Or 200 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 100 0 0 Cinq 252 0 0 Argent 350 0 0 Cinq 72 Bronze 50 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 65 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-44kg 2 F20102009URBAN01 URBAN Noemie AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS AURA 841,5 862,5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 350 0 0 Bronze 250 0 0 0 Argent 70 0 0 0 0 Or 60 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 3 F23112011LIEUT02 LIEUTET Melissa AS QUETIGNY JUDO BFC 464 638 7 Argent 140 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 84 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 4 F05012009GAULL02 GAULLIER Emmy E.S. CRAON JUDO JUJITSU PDL 450,5 630,5 10 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-44kg 5 F29082010DUTAR01 DUTARTRE Ciara JC THOROIS PACA 405 465 9 Cinq 72 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 6 F13052010DURAN01 DURAND Camille JUDO CLUB 2A COR 391,5 452,5 8 Bronze 100 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 7 F27082010RICAU01 RICAUD Andrea JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE NA 376 491 10 0 Or 120 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 8 F16112009MEYTH01 MEYTHIAZ Manon ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO AURA 350 350 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 180 0 0 0 Bronze 50 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 9 F07012010SOUBI01 SOUBIELLE Maia STADE LAURENTIN PACA 319,5 391,5 7 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 10 F08082009RODRI01 RODRIGUES Typhaine JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 291,5 312,5 8 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0

-44kg 11 F15102009LAMBE01 LAMBERT Anna C.P.B. RENNES BRE 271 286 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 Cinq 36 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-44kg 12 F29052010PLEDE01 PLEDEL Alexia PIERRE BLEUE JUDO PDL 267,5 458,5 11 Cinq 72 Bronze 60 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 13 F18112011PLUCA01 PLUCAIN Chloe J.S.A. BORDEAUX JUDO NA 244 244 3 Bronze 100 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 14 F20052010DETRE01 DETRE Elyne 238 299,5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Argent 21 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 15 F14112011DALUZ01 DALUZ GOMES Aley A.S.S.O.A. JUDO IDF 205 235 5 0 0 Cinq 43 0 Bronze 60 0 Argent 42 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 16 F04062009LE*CO01 LE COQ Juline KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE BRE 198,5 213,5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 17 F24112009COLOM01 COLOMBAT Thais JC DE L EST LYONNAIS AURA 193 193 4 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 18 F29082009MALIV01 MALIVERT Sahra ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 PDL 176,5 176,5 5 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0

-44kg 19 F27012010BRETA01 BRETAUDEAU Manon ERITO 91 IDF 172 208 6 0 0 Bronze 60 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 20 F11052010DUFOU01 DUFOUR Lauryne SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ OCC 164 164 4 0 0 Sept 31 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 21 F03092011COLLU01 COLLUS Clémence JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 163 163 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 22 F07062010CARRI01 CARRILLO Flora JC MARANGE SILVANGE GRE 159 159 4 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 23 F15112010LEON*01 LEON Elsa ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 PDL 156,5 186,5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 24 F18082009BERTR01 BERTRANDO Inae ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 PDL 150 150 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 90 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0

-44kg 25 F08062010PEYRA01 PEYRARD Zoe J.C.FEYZIN AURA 148 169 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 26 F21052010ROBER02 ROBERT Noeline JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES GRE 145,5 145,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 27 F22062010TECHE01 TECHER Rose U.S.M. GAMBAIS IDF 141 141 3 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 28 F29102009OUDIN02 OUDIN Julie JC DE CREVECOEUR LE GRAND HDF 137 137 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 Sept 65 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0

-44kg 29 F19052011LETHU01 LETHUILLIER Fytie LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE NOR 134 155 5 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 30 F15032011GERAR01 GERARD Emma JC BAN ST MARTIN GRE 133 133 3 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 31 F14092009MARTH01 MARTHOS Alice JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 123 138 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0

-44kg 32 F28062011CRUVE01 CRUVEILHER Mila JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 120 120 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 33 F21062009TOURE01 TOURENQ Anouck VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 113 113 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 34 F02012011FATIH01 FATIH Meyssa JC GARDEEN PACA 107 107 3 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 35 F04122009BAER*01 BAER Elea JC NEUFCHATEAU-CHATENOIS GRE 106 106 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 36 F23022011PRIEU01 PRIEUR Ghjulia Maria AJACCIO JUDO COR 103 103 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 37 F16072010MEDDA01 MEDDANE Safia CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO IDF 96,5 107 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 38 F25102010VRAMA01 VRAMANT Thais STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 95 95 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 39 F23062010BEHAG01 BEHAGUE Jade DOJO CLUB WASQUEHAL HDF 94,5 94,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 40 F14092010DIEYE01 DIEYE Aminta JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 82 97 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 41 F19082010LADJA01 LADJAL Sara LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS OCC 81 81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 41 F29052009BARTO01 BARTOLO Krystale VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 81 81 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 43 F14092011ERNOU01 ERNOULT Louise EURE JUDO NOR 73 73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 44 F17022009LETHU01 LETHUILLIER Shaya LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE NOR 72,5 72,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0

-44kg 45 F02102009COIFF01 COIFFE Heloise RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO NA 66,5 66,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 46 F30072011BENSO01 BENSOUDA Lina MITSUHASHI DOJO PDL 64 64 2 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 47 F08082009MASSI01 MASSIS Louane ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO AURA 61 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-44kg 48 F27012010BOUFE01 BOUFESSIL Lil ia ALLIANCE JUDO 59 HDF 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 48 F24092009ESCAR01 ESCARTIN Emma US SALAZES REU 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 48 F06032010LETAC01 LETAC Enola DOJO BEGLAIS NA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 48 F15122010JAMME01 JAMMES Leia JUDO CLUB SUD RÉUNION REU 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 48 F06122010POINT01 POINTEAU Louise MJEP DE CORMONTREUIL GRE 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 53 F15112010BESTE01 BESTER Dreya LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME JUDO NA 58 58 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 54 F03012009DIONN01 DIONNE Aurelie AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 52,5 52,5 2 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0

-44kg 55 F22042011PETIT01 PETIT IGLESIAS Alix ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO CVL 52 52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 55 F09042011HERNA01 HERNANDEZ BERREUR Chloe JC SOUMOULOU NA 52 52 2 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 57 F09062009BISSE01 BISSESSUR Anjali ACAMA HDF 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 57 F30062011GILBE01 GILBERT Gabrielle SPORTING MARNAVAL CL GRE 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 57 F19122011BENAB01 BENABDESSELAM Sofia ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 43 43 1 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 60 F17122009ROSSA01 ROSSARD Isis UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 60 F22022011MESSA01 MESSARRA Maelys JUDO CLUB PANONNAIS REU 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 60 F10042011BERNA01 BERNARD Eva JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 63 F03032009SEHIL01 SEHIL Jihane ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE IDF 37 37 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 64 F04042010ROCHE01 ROCHE Mila AJ 61 NOR 32 32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 65 F14052011MERAB01 MERABET Imene ASM MANTES LA JOLIE IDF 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F25102009BREDA01 BREDA Heloise JUDO AIJAKU CLUB IDF 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F29112010CHEVI01 CHEVILLON Lucile VENDEE JUDO PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F09102010LABON01 LABONNE Alyson SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH REU 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F31072010PAYET01 PAYET Celeste J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F03082011CARDO02 CARDONA Kenza J.C.DECIZOIS BFC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F20032011ISMAI01 ISMAILOVA Leila ESP.SPORT DU BEFFROI JUDO CVL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 66 F14112011MASSE01 MASSELO Emy JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION REU 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 73 F24062009RANGE01 RANGEL Lola DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS NA 25,5 25,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 74 F16062009LE*CO01 LE CORPS Emeline AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 74 F25012009SEMED01 SEMEDO ALLYBUCCUS Aliyah 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F28112009DE*CH02 DE CHAMPSAVIN Apoline AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 21 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F06112010CARNE01 CARNEIRO Lya ASS JUDO OLIVET CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F30092011DA*CO01 DA COSTA CORREIA Leana JUDO LES SORINIERS (JLS) PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F09012011TAMET01 TAMET Camille VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F03072009PIBAL01 PIBALEAU Maelle U S ELECTRIQUE AVOINE-BEAUMONT CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F22012009ALBAN01 ALBANESI CLET Romane JUDO CLUB VILLENEUVOIS NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 76 F05022010FLORO01 FLORO Louna AJ 61 NOR 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 83 F22052009DELCR01 DELCROIX Olivia DOJO CASTELNAUDAIS NA 18 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 84 F29032010VALLE01 VALLEE GOUDOUNEIX Anne YZEURE JUDO AURA 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 84 F17012010SAFI*01 SAFI Assia J.C.CHALONNAIS BFC 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 86 F23042010LANCA01 LANCASTER Tilisha Candy J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 86 F03012009MARMI01 MARMIGNON Kyara JC LENSOIS HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 86 F25032010GROUH01 GROUHEL Lenaig AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 86 F15092009REGAT01 REGAT Tessa JC HERBIGNACAIS PDL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-44kg 86 F30122011GIRON01 GIRONDE Noelie ASSOCIATION JUDO LOIRE AURA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 91 F19062010MARTI01 MARTINEZ Violette 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 91 F29092010CLAUD01 CLAUDEL Jeanne JC BAN ST MARTIN GRE 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 91 F02082010SEPE*01 SEPE Itsane JC SOUMOULOU NA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 91 F15032010LOZIE01 LOZIER Apolline SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX NOR 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 91 F19082010RICCI01 RICCIO Tessa DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS AURA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-44kg 96 F08122009FORTI02 FORTIER NOLIN Charlotte JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS HDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 1 F12052009JNAOU01 JNAOUI Celya ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 531 830 18 Or 200 0 Cinq 43 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 Argent 21 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 Or 30 0

-48kg 2 F19022009VIEIR01 VIEIRA Lena JUDO CLUB ORCETOIS AURA 524,5 734,5 11 Argent 140 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Or 60 Bronze 60 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 3 F04092009VANDA01 VANDAELE Aiana AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION HDF 477 614,5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 52 0 Or 120 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 4 F05062009TIXIE01 TIXIER Line A S MONTFERRANDAISE AURA 467 493 9 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 5 F24022010DHIMA01 DHIMANE Aya AVENIR JUDO 31 OCC 448,5 586,5 10 Sept 52 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 6 F02072010OUATT02 OUATTARA Sarah L OM JUDO PACA 424 526 6 Bronze 100 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 7 F18082009BERTR01 BERTRANDO Inae ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 PDL 405 676 11 Cinq 72 Argent 84 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 8 F20102009URBAN01 URBAN Noemie AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS AURA 356 356 4 Bronze 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 9 F28092009TRANV01 TRANVOUEZ Alyssa DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE BRE 352 503,5 13 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 36 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-48kg 10 F20052009STEFA01 STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO IDF 300 352 5 Sept 52 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 11 F05012010LAROS01 LAROSE Manon STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS IDF 295,5 325,5 8 0 0 Bronze 60 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 12 F13102010PEPIO01 PEPION Louna S.A.MERIGNACAIS NA 266 296 5 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 13 F24092009RENAU01 RENAUDEAU Ines DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS NA 252,5 252,5 8 0 Bronze 60 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-48kg 14 F29102009OUDIN02 OUDIN Julie JC DE CREVECOEUR LE GRAND HDF 238,5 269,5 7 0 0 Sept 31 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 15 F10082009BAILL01 BAILLEUL Helea AVANT GARDE CAEN NOR 235 235 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 125 0 0 0 Or 60 0 Bronze 50 0 0

-48kg 16 F19112009EXURV01 EXURVILLE Oceanne ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 221 316 8 0 0 Cinq 43 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 17 F18082011BELMO01 BELMONT Cassandre BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 206 248 6 0 0 Argent 84 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 18 F17082011VANTR02 VANTROYEN Clea JC HARNESIEN HDF 187 187 3 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 19 F22042010GOIMI01 GOIMIER Valentine STADE POITEVIN JJJDA NA 177 228 8 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 20 F21052010BILCO01 BILCOT Eden QUEVEN JUDO BRE 175 232 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 21 F30092009KHEDD01 KHEDDAR Romane BLR92 JUDO JUJITSU IDF 147 252 8 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Sept 31 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 22 F28012010PETIT01 PETITPREZ Inaya DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 133 133 3 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 23 F04042010ROCHE01 ROCHE Mila AJ 61 NOR 122 143 5 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 24 F06022011SAINT02 SAINT JUST Jezabelle CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO IDF 120 120 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 25 F05072011KHALF01 KHALFAOUI Kayna ERITO 91 IDF 117 117 3 0 0 Sept 31 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 26 F17012010SAFI*01 SAFI Assia J.C.CHALONNAIS BFC 114 114 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 27 F02012010DUBOS01 DUBOSQ Ambre J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM NOR 111,5 178 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Bronze 15 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Or 30 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 28 F18052010CUILL01 CUILLERET Ninon STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 108,5 108,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 29 F15122011BESSE01 BESSEGHIER Lahna JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 107 107 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 30 F16112009MEYTH01 MEYTHIAZ Manon ALLIANCE GENEVOIS JUDO AURA 102 102 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 31 F05012009RYCKE01 RYCKEWAERT Alyssia DOJO ROMANAIS AURA 98,5 98,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 32 F30102011FLAUD02 FLAUDER Romane JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT GRE 88 88 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 33 F09052009ATTIM01 ATTIMON Julie JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO BRE 80,5 80,5 3 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 34 F23102011HACHE01 HACHE Lena U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMOUSIN NA 73 73 2 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 35 F26102010SEHIL01 SEHIL Jenna ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE IDF 68 68 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 36 F29032010VALLE01 VALLEE GOUDOUNEIX Anne YZEURE JUDO AURA 63 63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 37 F08022010LOUVE02 LOUVET ECHE Pauline JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 37 F05042009BELTR01 BELTRAN MARUENDA Ivet MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC OCC 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 37 F20052009MARIE01 MARIE-FRANCOISE Ludivine CAM RIVIERE PILOTE MAR 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 40 F12072010ABRIE01 ABRIEL Shivana DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 58,5 58,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 41 F19082010LADJA01 LADJAL Sara LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS OCC 52 52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 41 F01062011QUILL01 QUILLERE Amira AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 52 52 2 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 43 F08052009DIKIC01 DIKICI Naya JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 51,5 51,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 44 F29072011HERVE01 HERVET Noisha Asha JUDO CLUB NANTES PDL 51 51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 45 F10022010LUDWI01 LUDWIG Valentine LE DOJO ALTKIRCH GRE 46,5 46,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 46 F11042011MERIA01 MERIAUX Clara J.C.BONNEVILLE AURA 46 46 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 47 F02022011HOUBE01 HOUBE Emma PASSIONJUDO35 BRE 45 45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 48 F14092009MARTH01 MARTHOS Alice JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 48 F21072009MEUNI01 MEUNIER Jade JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN BFC 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 50 F11032009RAGUE01 RAGUENEAU Tiphaine UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 50 F16112010ACCOT02 ACCOT Lou A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL REU 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 50 F21032011N*GOA01 N GOALA Manon SQUALE CLUB MAR 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 53 F16062009LE*CO01 LE CORPS Emeline AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN BRE 38 38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0

-48kg 54 F10062010BALLE01 BALLEUX Enola OLYMPIQUE JUDO AVENIR 62 HDF 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 54 F10032011RAMBA01 RAMBAL Emma AS VENNECY JUDO CVL 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 56 F25092010CARRI01 CARRIERE Elea JUDO AIJAKU CLUB IDF 32 32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 57 F21072010NOURI01 NOURISSON Emma FLAM 91 IDF 31,5 31,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 58 F22092009GASPA01 GASPARD Lindsay SUCY JUDO IDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 58 F23072009MSALL01 MSALLEM Nadia STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS IDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F16012009QUELA02 QUELAND Clementine JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION REU 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F14092010DELPU01 DELPUECH Romane YZEURE JUDO AURA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F06112011GIRAR01 GIRARDEY Louise JUDO CLUB KAYSERSBERG GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F21032011BOULA01 BOULABAD Kahina CUGES JUDO PACA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F14022009NICAU01 NICAULT Arwen ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN IDF 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-48kg 60 F22032011BOMEL02 BOMELA Maybelle JUDO CLUB ST DENIS REU 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F28092011BIZON01 BIZON Emmie CERCLE JUDO NEUILLY IDF 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 60 F20042010BOYE*01 BOYE Emma NAGANO 114 GUA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 68 F30012009DELSU01 DELSUC Margot RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO NA 23 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0

-48kg 69 F29032010ZIDOU01 ZIDOUNI Ikram 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 69 F11062009SANS*01 SANS GARCIA Emmy ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F04052009TABUR01 TABURET Jade J.C. FERTOIS NOR 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F06052009BOUTE01 BOUTET Clara JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F16022009LEVY*03 LEVY Louise DOJO NANTAIS PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F15122009MESNI01 MESNIER Mila RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0

-48kg 71 F21122010ROY*B01 ROY BOUNINE Siloe JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F11112011POISS01 POISSENOT Anouk JUDO CLUB COLOMBEY LES BELLES GRE 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F21052010ROBER02 ROBERT Noeline JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES GRE 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F25092011DUFOU01 DUFOUR Fiona ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F31082011CELHA01 CELHAY Maddi JC SOUMOULOU NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F10022009GENDR01 GENDREAU Emma SAMOURAI C ST JOSEPH REU 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 71 F17122009ROSSA01 ROSSARD Isis UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F05012011VADEL02 VADELL Lola JUDO 83 TOULON PACA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F06042010GINTR01 GINTRAND Rose JUDO CLUB FORCALQUEIRET PACA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F30122010DARLO01 DARLOT Lily ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE NOR 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F19062010MARTI01 MARTINEZ Violette 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F14102011JAURE01 JAURES Timea JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F29042011CAUDR02 CLAUDEL Jeanne JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT GRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F29092010CLAUD01 CAUDRELIER Lola JC BAN ST MARTIN GRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F19082010RICCI01 RICCIO Tessa DOJO DU PAYS ROCHOIS AURA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F23022011CHATA01 CHATAIGNER Jeanne S C M CHATILLON IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F04052010THIBA01 THIBAULT Cloe BALLAN JUDO CLUB CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F15112010BESTE01 BESTER Dreya LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME JUDO NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F19072011BOUDF01 BOUDFOUST Meryem UNION SPORTIVE CENON NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F10052011GRIVA01 GRIVALLIERS Noemie JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F28042010AUBRY02 AUBRY Alix C.P.B. RENNES BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 82 F06072010WRZOC01 WRZOCHOL Manon JUDO CLUB PONT STE MAXENCE HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 97 F07052009UHLIG02 UHLIG PINTO Heidi VENDEE JUDO PDL 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0

-48kg 97 F08032009BAPTI01 BAPTISTA Emma JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE IDF 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-48kg 97 F31052009HUBER01 HUBERT Kelly DOJO ANGLOY NA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 97 F03032010OGARK01 OGARKOVA Isidora MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC OCC 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 97 F28112010LAVIS01 LAVIS Leila ARMOR JUDO BRE 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 97 F06032010LETAC01 LETAC Enola DOJO BEGLAIS NA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F20102010DIF**01 DIF Maissa FLAM 91 IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F23032010BRAUN01 BRAUN Amandine ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE GRE 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F17062009ALONS01 ALONSO Lolie AJOA OCC 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F27092010BRIAN01 BRIAND Lea JUDO CLUB DE PANTIN IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F04022009KECHI01 KECHIT Alyssa LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS NA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F10122010DUPUY01 DUPUY Chiara SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ OCC 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F16012009LIGET01 LIGET Emie JUDO CLUB SEMUSSACAIS NA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F28082010AMEAO01 AMEAO FRANCESCHI Sienna JUDO CLUB DE GOURNAY SUR MARNE IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F09102010BOVA*01 BOVA SEGURA Alyssia 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F05022010FLORO01 FLORO Louna AJ 61 NOR 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F31122010NDIAY01 NDIAYE Leyssa MANOSQUE JUDO SPORTS DE COMBAT PACA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-48kg 103 F25102009BERTH01 BERTHOU Adele DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT BRE 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 1 F10082009BAILL01 BAILLEUL Helea AVANT GARDE CAEN NOR 1322 1948 16 Or 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 200 0 0 0 0 Or 200 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 52 0 Cinq 72 0 0 0 Or 200 0 0 0 Or 500 0 0 Cinq 72 Bronze 50 Or 60 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 2 F11062009SANS*01 SANS GARCIA Emmy ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 740 1141,5 16 Cinq 72 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 72 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 252 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 Or 60 0 0 Argent 42 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0

-52kg 3 F07082009LABIA01 LABIAUX Lily  Rose JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS IDF 521,5 769,5 9 Argent 140 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 100 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 4 F05092009BOUAL01 BOUALEM Norhene JC DE L EST LYONNAIS AURA 471,5 501,5 7 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 5 F21072010NOURI01 NOURISSON Emma FLAM 91 IDF 400 546 8 Bronze 100 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 6 F14072010CADIG01 CADIGNAN Oriane A.M ASNIERES IDF 387 477 7 Cinq 72 0 Or 120 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 7 F08022010LOUVE02 LOUVET ECHE Pauline JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 363,5 552,5 10 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 Or 120 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 8 F02012010DUBOS01 DUBOSQ Ambre J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM NOR 352 652 9 Bronze 100 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 9 F23052009VIODR01 VIODRIN Lilou ASSOCIATION JUDO LOIRE AURA 295 338 6 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 10 F05022009PERRA01 PERRAULT Eva ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN IDF 255,5 301,5 9 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 11 F02072009PECQU01 PECQUEUX Maee AMIENS SOMME CLUB HDF 254,5 254,5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 12 F22052010CHEVA03 CHEVALIER Mathilde JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO BRE 230 230 5 Sept 52 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 13 F14042011BERNA01 BERNARD Luna JC DE L EST LYONNAIS AURA 223 266 5 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 13 F13102010DOUMB01 DOUMBIA Salma JUDO FRANCE PARIS IDF 223 223 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 15 F12072010ABRIE01 ABRIEL Shivana DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 163 163 3 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 16 F08112010WAGUE01 WAGUE Diarra A.SPORTIVE JC DU TAILLAN NA 162 162 2 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 17 F27082009DUPON01 DUPONT Clementine NICE COTE D AZUR OMNISPORTS JU PACA 150,5 150,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 18 F27012009BELHA01 BELHADI Saliha A.M ASNIERES IDF 150 216,5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 Or 60 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0

-52kg 19 F16052011MAMBR01 MAMBRINI Leila U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMOUSIN NA 145 145 3 0 Sept 31 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 20 F06052009BOUTE01 BOUTET Clara STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 124 124 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 21 F10022010LUDWI01 LUDWIG Valentine LE DOJO ALTKIRCH GRE 120 120 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 21 F28032011MAZER01 MAZEREAU Violette DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS NA 120 120 2 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 23 F20032010OLIVI01 OLIVIER Maia JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL NOR 119 119 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 24 F25092010CARRI01 CARRIERE Elea JUDO AIJAKU CLUB IDF 118 118 3 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 25 F12012011DOUMA01 DOUMAL Lyna CLICHY JUDO 92 IDF 117 117 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 26 F03012010TCHA*01 TCHA Lina JUDO CLUB CHALETTOIS CVL 114 114 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 27 F04092010DEBRE01 DEBRET Noemie JUDO 83 TOULON PACA 104 104 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 28 F08032010PETIT01 PETIT ZASTAWNY Anna PASSIONJUDO35 BRE 94,5 94,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 29 F21122010DEPRI01 DEPRI Meline FLAM 91 IDF 92 92 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 30 F12032011LUKIE01 LUKIESA NTIMA Emilie OLYMPIQUE C TROYES GRE 86 86 2 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 31 F08052009DIKIC01 DIKICI Naya JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 85 85 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 32 F13072010PARRO02 PARROT Kimi JUDO CLUB DELLE BFC 84 84 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 33 F08032009BAPTI01 BAPTISTA Emma JUDO MELUN VAL DE SEINE IDF 77 77 3 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 34 F19122010MARTI01 MARTIN Ilyana ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE NOR 75 75 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 34 F19062009BALIG01 BALIGAND Nina JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX AURA 75 75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 34 F14092010DELPU01 DELPUECH Romane YZEURE JUDO AURA 75 75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 37 F25112011REDON01 REDONDO Mathilde AJCM SPORT ET CULTURE PACA 73 73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 38 F17092009DIONE01 DIONE Fatou UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD NA 67,5 67,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 39 F22052009FONTA01 FONTANELL Margaux ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 65 65 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 40 F18052010CUILL01 CUILLERET Ninon STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 61 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 40 F18052010JACQU01 JACQUELINE Alissia J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM NOR 61 61 2 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 42 F22092009GASPA01 GASPARD Lindsay SUCY JUDO IDF 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 42 F31012010ELABE01 ELABED Laure CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC NA 60 60 1 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 42 F04052010RAMIE01 RAMIER Maeva CLUB OMNISPORT POINTE A PITRE GUA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 42 F19052011HUBER01 HUBERT Thais A M. COUDRAY MONTCEAUX IDF 60 60 1 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 46 F05092010LION*01 LION Anais J.C.CREUSOTIN BFC 57 57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 47 F08032011MEYAP01 MEYAPIN Maissa JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 52 52 2 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 48 F19052010FOSSA02 FOSSARD Jade JUDO CLUB POULXOIS OCC 51 51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 49 F25052009GIROU01 GIROUD Juliette JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 45,5 45,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 49 F06122009BARTH01 BARTHELEMY CHAUVEL Pauline AVANT GARDE CAEN NOR 45,5 45,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0

-52kg 51 F26102011CHAPP01 CHAPPUY Charlotte JC D AILLEVILLERS BFC 45 45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 52 F02072010OUATT02 OUATTARA Sarah L OM JUDO PACA 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 52 F06042010GINTR01 GINTRAND Rose JUDO CLUB FORCALQUEIRET PACA 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 52 F29092011PELLA01 PELLAT Naila A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO AURA 43 43 1 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 52 F17062010LE*BO01 LE BOURDONNEC Eloise JUDO CLUB TALENCE NA 43 43 1 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 52 F15102009MOHAM01 MOHAMED Hajar JUDO CLUB D OSNY IDF 43 43 1 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 57 F20092011BAPTI01 BAPTISTE Melly JUDO CLUB ST DENIS REU 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 57 F04092009DE*ME01 DE MELO COCHARD Eudoxie YFFINIAC JUDO BRE 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 57 F23102009MOURE01 MOURES Meline SAMOURAI CLUB CALIFORNIE MAR 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 60 F23032009DORTI01 DORTIGNAC Axelle J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO NA 40,5 40,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-52kg 60 F25102009BERTH01 BERTHOU Adele DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT BRE 40,5 40,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 62 F14022009BOUHT01 BOUHTIYYA Farah PROMO SPORTS BESANCON BFC 38,5 38,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 63 F02042011MICHE01 MICHEL SAUZEAU Lisa J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM NOR 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 64 F23092009AZROU01 AZROU-ISGHI Lyna STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 32 32 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F09052009ATTIM01 ATTIMON Julie JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO BRE 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F16052010LARMO02 LARMONIE Alyssa FJEP C L CHAMBLY HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F11032009RAGUE01 RAGUENEAU Tiphaine UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F22122011AMIOT01 AMIOT BOYER Mila GRPE SP.SENLISIEN HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F21112009BALEH01 BALEH Laura CLUB MUNIC FLOIRAC NA 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F05072010MARCH02 MARCHAND FARAON Julia AMICALE JUDO MARSEILLE (AJM) PACA 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F04092009VANDA01 VANDAELE Aiana AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F13062011SANGA02 SANGARE Odia AS BONDY JUDO IDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F28102011THIBA01 THIBAULT Flore JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS NA 31 31 1 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 65 F16072010MEDDA01 MEDDANE Safia CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO IDF 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F17032009JOFFR01 JOFFROY Maylis U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMOUSIN NA 30 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-52kg 75 F19102009CHAIG01 CHAIGNEAU Carmen JUDO JUJITSU CLUB POUZAUGEAIS PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F03082009GRIMA01 GRIMAUD Jade JUDO CLUB JOINVILLE GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F15072010MAISO01 MAISONNEUVE Nola DOJO SAVENAISIEN PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F23032010BRAUN01 BRAUN Amandine ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F06022009DUEZ*01 DUEZ Marion A.J.BASSIN MEDITERRANEEN PACA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F23042011ROSIN01 ROSINE Janaya ALERTE SP.FONDETTES CVL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F30012009DELSU01 DELSUC Margot RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F15122009MESNI01 MESNIER Mila RACING LIMOUSIN JUDO NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F05062011KAFTA01 KAFTANDJIAN Loussine JUDO CLUB ST DENIS REU 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 75 F09092010RAMSA01 RAMSAMY NAICK Ludmila US SALAZES REU 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 86 F29032009HORTH01 HORTHOLARY MILORD Margaux ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F12072011BELIN01 BELIN Jahel Malaeka DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F07052009UHLIG02 UHLIG PINTO Heidi VENDEE JUDO PDL 21 21 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F23052010EVAN*01 EVAN Charenne Aimy JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION REU 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F21092010LEROU01 LEROUX MOULIGNAT Lilou J C MAYENNAIS PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F27062010OUCHE01 OUCHENIR Ksenia AS BONDY JUDO IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F26102010SEHIL01 SEHIL Jenna ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F04052009TABUR01 TABURET Jade J.C. FERTOIS NOR 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F08062010ZAGLI01 ZAGLIA Paola JUDO CLUB DE SALM GRE 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F09032010BEN*S01 BEN SALAH Maissan AJBD21-25 BFC 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F27082011BAHNA02 BAHNAS Maysara OLYMPIC JUDO NICE PACA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F23032010SELIN01 SELINGANT BOULARD Naomie UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F18062011REZGU02 REZGUI Jade JUDO CLUB SULLYLOIS CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F19052011DEBIE01 DEBIEN Chloe VENDEE JUDO PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F24092009RENAU01 RENAUDEAU Ines DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F25092011PENIG01 PENIGUET Lisa JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO BRE 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F25122009BEOVA01 BEOVARDI Sarah ALATA JUDO CLUB TROVA COR 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 87 F02042011AIT*F01 AIT FODIL Ines A.M ASNIERES IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 104 F16042009BOUCH01 BOUCHER Violette UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 18 18 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0

-52kg 105 F01122010CORRE01 CORREIA LABERGRIS Naya BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 105 F03022009DAERO01 DAERON Emma 76 JUDO NOR 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 105 F10012009YVETO02 YVETOT Mona JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE NOR 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F31012010ASSEL01 ASSELIN Marine JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F27012011LE*FO01 LE FOURNIS BORDIER Oxana VENDEE JUDO PDL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F15022011KELLE01 KELLER Suzon JUDO JU JITSU CLUB DE PANGE L GRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F07052009BEGNI01 BEGNIS Lilou JUDO 83 TOULON PACA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F31122010NDIAY01 NDIAYE Leyssa MANOSQUE JUDO SPORTS DE COMBAT PACA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F25102009BOULE01 BOULESTEIX Melanie CHANCEAUX JUDO CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F02092011CADRA01 CADRAN CARTEREAU Paolah ANILLE BRAYE JUDO ST CALAIS PDL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F12072009DALAI01 DALAIS Lilou JC SOUMOULOU NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F16012009LIGET01 LIGET Emie JUDO CLUB SEMUSSACAIS NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F03052011MARCO01 MARCOS RAVERDY Alix ENTENTE SPORTIVE NANTERRE IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F14092009MARTH01 MARTHOS Alice JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 108 F01072010DEROU01 DEROUET Margaux UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 120 F08082010TALON01 TALON Mila DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES NA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 120 F09022009JOSIE01 JOSIEN Mathilde U.S.CASTESIENNE NA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 120 F05072009LACOM01 LACOMBE Maena 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 120 F20052009STEFA01 STEFANIE Mamitantely Oceana PARIS SAINT GERMAIN JUDO IDF 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 120 F29102010PIGUE02 PIGUEL Kahina PASSIONJUDO35 BRE 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F07082009BOSBO01 BOSBOEUF Sherine JUDO AIJAKU CLUB IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F24112010DEGHN01 DEGHNOUCHE Maissa RED STAR CHAMPIGNY IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F04022009KECHI01 KECHIT Alyssa LE REVEIL SAUVAGNONNAIS NA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F06092010DOMIN01 DOMINGER Celia AJ54 GRE 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F21092010OUAAB01 OUAABI Il iana ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD NA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F21072009FERRA01 FERRAND Elena KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE BRE 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F30012009AKASS01 AKASSOUH Shaima ALLIANCE JUDO 59 HDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-52kg 125 F08082009MASSO02 MASSON Mae 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0

-57kg 1 F28042009REVEI01 REVEILLON Louanne JC VALLEE DU CLAIN NA 612 714 10 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 90 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-57kg 2 F27012009BELHA01 BELHADI Saliha A.M ASNIERES IDF 524 704 7 Or 200 0 Argent 84 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 3 F09012010BOUVI01 BOUVIL Clarisse ASBTP NICE PACA 494,5 580,5 8 Argent 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 4 F15102009BELLE01 BELLEVAL Jaines SO2J IDF 436 642 12 Bronze 100 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 5 F23022010RENAR01 RENARD Jade FLAM 91 IDF 415 538 10 Bronze 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 6 F03122009BONNE03 BONNEFILLE Cloe TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX OCC 408 408 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 250 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 7 F02082009TCHIC01 TCHICAMBOUD Kelly Destinee DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS NA 387 408 8 Cinq 72 Or 120 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0

-57kg 8 F22052009FONTA01 FONTANELL Margaux ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 355,5 412,5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Cinq 72 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 9 F23042009PETID03 PETIDENT Ambre JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN BFC 351 539 11 Cinq 72 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 10 F09062010MATHO01 MATHOUA Ayana A S ETS AERONAUTIQUE OCC 310,5 395,5 10 0 0 Cinq 43 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 11 F18062009VERLH01 VERLHAC Madenn AVANT GARDE CAEN NOR 276,5 291,5 8 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0

-57kg 12 F27012010ELHAT01 ELHATABI Jenna VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 254,5 290,5 6 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 13 F24042010DIETE01 DIETEMANN Maelle J.C.SAVERNE GRE 210 210 3 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 14 F03022009DAERO01 DAERON Emma 76 JUDO NOR 206 257 6 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 15 F14082010DEGHN01 DEGHNOUCHE Imene FLAM 91 IDF 205 205 6 Sept 52 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 16 F19122010MARTI01 MARTIN Ilyana ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE NOR 191,5 206,5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 17 F08032010PETIT01 PETIT ZASTAWNY Anna PASSIONJUDO35 BRE 177 208 5 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 18 F03022009LEMAR01 LEMARCHAND Anaya EVREUX JUDO NOR 168 168 3 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 19 F08072009PICHO01 PICHON Roxane JC DE L EST LYONNAIS AURA 167,5 167,5 4 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 20 F16052010LARMO02 LARMONIE Alyssa FJEP C L CHAMBLY HDF 150 150 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 21 F05092009MESLE01 MESLEM Yasmine JUDO AIJAKU CLUB IDF 140 177,5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Sept 7,5 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 22 F08062010GROND01 GRONDIN Maelly JUDO CLUB ST DENIS REU 133 133 3 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 23 F01082010PICHO01 PICHON Leana J.OLYMP.SALEILLES OCC 126 147 5 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 24 F29032009HORTH01 HORTHOLARY MILORD Margaux ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 120 120 4 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 24 F11062009SANS*01 SANS GARCIA Emmy ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 120 120 1 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 26 F11052010KAUFF01 KAUFFMANN Eva PROMO SPORTS BESANCON BFC 111 111 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 27 F19082010LE*BR01 LE BRECH Lou UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 110,5 110,5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 28 F07052009COMEL01 COMELLI Chiara STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 91,5 91,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0

-57kg 29 F25052009GIROU01 GIROUD Juliette JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON AURA 91 91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 30 F11112010MAMIT01 MAMITANTELY Odyssee Oceane DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 90 90 2 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 31 F08072010LUDOV01 LUDOVIC Clementine DOJO ST LEU REU 82 82 3 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 32 F26012010PERRI01 PERRINE Amandine JC VALLEE DU CLAIN NA 76 76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 33 F20032010OLIVI01 OLIVIER Maia JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL NOR 74 74 2 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 34 F13022011GHADD01 GHADDARI Imene STADE LAURENTIN PACA 64 64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 34 F02112009QUENT01 QUENTIN Sharlene RED STAR CHAMPIGNY IDF 64 64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 36 F28022010KRONE01 KRONENBERG Sarah BOURGES JUDO CVL 63 63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 36 F03012011JACQU01 JACQUE Eugenie JUDO 3 FRONTIERES GRE 63 63 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F10052010HODGE01 HODGE Thais SANGOKU CLUB BAIE MAHAULT GUA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F17122010LARIG01 LARIGALDIE Faustine J.C.D ALBRET NERAC NA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F07052009UHLIG01 UHLIG PINTO Heidi VENDEE JUDO PDL 60 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F21012009BERTO01 BERTOUX Maelle JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN BFC 60 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F16042009BOUCH01 BOUCHER Violette UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 60 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F08082010TALON01 TALON Mila DOJO SUD DEUX SEVRES NA 60 60 1 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F10012011BELLO01 BELLON Shaynis CLUB OMNISPORT POINTE A PITRE GUA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 38 F21122010DEPRI01 DEPRI Meline FLAM 91 IDF 60 60 1 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 46 F02122010SANJU01 SANJULLIAN Garance Julie Linda A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL REU 51 51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 46 F15052009MAMBU02 MAMBUENI Guynitt MULHOUSE JUDO ACADEMY GRE 51 51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 48 F07012011MANIE01 MANIEZ Clara PROMO SPORTS BESANCON BFC 46 46 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 49 F21082010BARBI01 BARBIER Louison J.C. DE BASSE GOULAINE PDL 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 49 F03092010LE*BO02 LE BOSSE Imene JCB ARRAS HDF 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 49 F03082010BLANC01 BLANC-CASTEUBLE Tania JC VALLEE DU CLAIN NA 43 43 1 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 52 F08012009VEDRE01 VEDRENNE Juliette ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 42,5 42,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 53 F21092010OUAAB01 OUAABI Il iana ALL. JUDO DORDOGNE PERIGORD NA 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 53 F16072011THOUR01 THOURY Cheryl Ann DOJO PORTOIS REU 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 53 F26062010PAYET02 PAYET Aliyana DOJO ST LEU REU 42 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 53 F15042011LE*GU01 LE GUILLOU Ines C.P.B. RENNES BRE 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 53 F10112011CERDA01 CERDAN DELBOIS Thylia A.JEUNESSE ET CULTURE DU MARIN MAR 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 58 F25082009LEROY01 LEROY Eloise JUDO PAYS VIGANAIS OCC 41,5 41,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 58 F07042009LAGAR01 LAGARONNE Romane US SADIRACAISE -JUDO- NA 41,5 41,5 2 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 60 F27012009DJAPA01 DJAPA NDJIKI Lauren A.M ASNIERES IDF 39,5 39,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 61 F19072010RAUTU01 RAUTUREAU Louane JC ARTENAY CVL 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 61 F25012011MIKOL01 MIKOLAJCZYK Marine JC MARANGE SILVANGE GRE 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 63 F28092010LANDA01 LANDAIS Sarah DOJO BETTONNAIS BRE 31,5 31,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F01122010DAFRE01 DAFREVILLE Luane AMIENS SOMME CLUB HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F23012010MURRA01 MURRAU Rose JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL NOR 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F03032010OGARK01 OGARKOVA Isidora MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC OCC 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F08072010HEIRE01 HEIREMANS Coline JUDO CLUB WERVICQUOIS HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F06042011DAIDO01 DAIDONE Louane ARENA JUDO CLUB MONTBAZIN OCC 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F31012010ASSEL01 ASSELIN Marine JUDO CLUB ATHIES SOUS LAON HDF 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 64 F27032010DENEL01 DENEL Elisa EVREUX JUDO NOR 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F09022009JOSIE01 JOSIEN Mathilde U.S.CASTESIENNE NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F12012009BONDO01 BONDOUX Juliette DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS NA 30 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0
-57kg 71 F17072010SEBEL02 SEBELLIN Melanie AJBD21-25 BFC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F23032010SELIN01 SELINGANT BOULARD Naomie UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F19122011BIELE01 BIELEWICZ Crysta STADE LAURENTIN PACA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F06022009DUEZ*02 DUEZ Lucie A.J.BASSIN MEDITERRANEEN PACA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F13102011VOTIE01 VOTIER Davina E.S. GATINAISE CVL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F23032009DORTI01 DORTIGNAC Axelle J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F28062010NUMA*01 NUMA OTELLO Auriana DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 30 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F05122009LOURD01 LOURDEL Leane ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO NOR 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F13072010ZAAGU01 ZAAGUG Joumana RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS NOR 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F16102009CADET01 CADETTE Aby DAN KETSU JC CAPESTERRE GUA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 71 F06052009TOUSS01 TOUSSAY Nelly JUDO SHIN GHI TAI TRINITE MAR 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F25052010ABRAN01 ABRANTES Fanny ERITO 91 IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F13102010LE*GO01 LE GOUIL Lilwenn AIZENAY JUDO CLUB PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F30042009VECCH01 VECCHIO ZOLOFRA Stella ENERGY CLUB DE GARCHES IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F15072010MAISO01 MAISONNEUVE Nola DOJO SAVENAISIEN PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F06122009BARTH01 BARTHELEMY CHAUVEL Pauline AVANT GARDE CAEN NOR 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F14102010BALLO01 BALLON Iliana PROMO SPORTS BESANCON BFC 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F07052010DIDIE01 DIDIER Mahina STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 84 F21092010LEROU01 LEROUX MOULIGNAT Lilou J C MAYENNAIS PDL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 92 F05042009DIARR01 DIARRA Assa JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN BRE 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F04022010FLORE01 FLORES Alyah JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F18062009MAC*D02 MAC DONALD Yael JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION REU 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F17022010NOUKH01 NOUKHAEV Maxalina 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F05072010GUICH03 GUICHARD Enola ETOILE SPORTIVE ST AVE BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F10062010STEPH02 STEPHAN Maya DOJO DES ABERS BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F13122009DESCH01 DESCHANEL Amelie JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES AURA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F06042011GERMA01 GERMAIN Clara JUDO CLUB DOLOIS BFC 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F21072011REITZ01 REITZ Ophelie J.A.ST AVOLD GRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F06032009ROBER01 ROBERT Louise DOJO ROMANAIS AURA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F12052011TOUAT01 TOUATI NICOLAS Lea JUDO CLUB D ANTIBES PACA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F21012011SCHNE01 SCHNEIDER Clea JUDO 42 AURA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F27042011WOZNI01 WOZNIAK AKIMOT Marion JUDO 42 AURA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F27052011BOURD01 BOURDON Garance J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F14042010ALI H01 ALI HALIDI Zayane JUDO CLUB CHICONI SADA. FF-AUTRES 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F07112009NAVAR01 NAVARRO Manon ARTS MARTIAUX DE ST GEORGES CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F16092011RUCHA01 RUCHAUD Neela JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE PDL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F13052011PRUDH01 PRUDHOMME Clea JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F27022010DAUPI01 DAUPIN Clementine JC COULOMMIERS IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 93 F22022011KOUAS01 KOUASSI Xifel JUDO JUJITSU LOUPEEN CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 112 F24062009DANNE01 DANNER Lily J.C.SAVERNE GRE 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 112 F25032009CISSO01 CISSOKHO Selimata DOJO CREILLOIS HDF 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 112 F08042009RUBEL01 RUBEL Ambre JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX AURA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 112 F04122009DROUI01 DROUILHAT Aiyana STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 112 F29112009DELLA01 DELLAJUTO Lilou JUDO 83 TOULON PACA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 112 F10052009GUILL01 GUILLET Jade VENDEE JUDO PDL 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 118 F31012010KONAT01 KONATE Coumba JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 118 F21092010LEMOU01 LEMOUNIER Carla BUDO CLUB 11 OCC 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 118 F28012009MORET01 MORET FERRY Emma DOJO SANSHIRO BRE 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 118 F05072009PINA*02 PINA SILAS Agathe A.S.P.T.T. BREST BRE 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-57kg 118 F22022009SCHMI01 SCHMID Camille ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO NOR 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 1 F29042009LE*TO01 LE TOUZE Lou DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE BRE 666 807,5 12 0 Or 120 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 180 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0

-63kg 2 F21042010KITUT01 KITUTELE Grace Divine J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL IDF 595,5 784,5 14 Sept 52 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 Cinq 36 0 Bronze 30 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 Bronze 15 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 3 F06072009LAPTE01 LAPTES Amelie VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 559,5 725,5 12 Bronze 100 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Sept 31 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 4 F19022009ZEMMO01 ZEMMOUR Syliana EURE JUDO NOR 511 601 8 Or 200 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 5 F01122010DAFRE01 DAFREVILLE Luane AMIENS SOMME CLUB HDF 404 464 5 Argent 140 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 6 F23092010TREMB01 TREMBATCH Anna NICE COTE D AZUR OMNISPORTS JU PACA 397,5 397,5 8 Bronze 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 7 F12012009BONDO01 BONDOUX Juliette DOJOS AGGLO DU NIORTAIS NA 339,5 412,5 8 0 Argent 84 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 8 F30062009GOSSE01 GOSSET Norah A S MONTFERRANDAISE AURA 317,5 348 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 36 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 Or 30 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 9 F09022009JOSIE01 JOSIEN Mathilde U.S.CASTESIENNE NA 309 309 4 Sept 52 Cinq 43 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 10 F19022009ZEMMO02 ZEMMOUR Massilya EURE JUDO NOR 307 410 8 Cinq 72 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 11 F07052009COMEL01 COMELLI Chiara STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 283 283 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 12 F05092009MESLE01 MESLEM Yasmine JUDO AIJAKU CLUB IDF 259 344 6 Cinq 72 0 Cinq 43 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 13 F20012009BILA*01 BILA Salome JC VERNEUIL SUR VIENNE NA 223 254 5 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 13 F17112010DIALL01 DIALLO Aliya ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES IDF 223 305 7 0 0 Bronze 60 0 Sept 31 0 Cinq 21 0 Bronze 60 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 15 F22042009ZAITE02 ZAITER Nelle SMUS VGA ST MAUR IDF 205 205 3 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 16 F08022010ZERAD01 ZERADIB Nesrine U.S.VILLEJUIF IDF 180 180 3 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 17 F23052009MONLA01 MONLAT Ninon JUDO ALLIANCE GARONNE NA 177,5 208,5 6 0 Sept 31 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 18 F29012010GROTH01 GROTHE Ozeana UNION SPORTIVE CENON NA 177 207 5 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 19 F10012010NORTH01 NORTHEE Soa Lise A.M ASNIERES IDF 167,5 182,5 7 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 20 F05082010GIUFF01 GIUFFRIDA Lisa JC DOMARIN AURA 151 151 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 21 F30122009BADET01 BADET Maela ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 150,5 150,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 22 F15022011CUREA01 CUREAU Julie AVANT GARDE CAEN NOR 145 145 3 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 23 F09122010VISSA01 VISSAC Louise JUDO CLUB D OSNY IDF 136 136 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 23 F21052009DELAG01 DELAGE Eloise ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 136 136 5 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-63kg 25 F29072009BARRI02 BARRIER MONTAGNON Lysandre SAINT ETIENNE ARTS MARTIAUX AURA 125 125 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 26 F30082010ROYER01 ROYER Thalia JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY NOR 121 121 3 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 27 F28112011CAMAR01 CAMARA Saran CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO IDF 120 120 2 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 28 F03092009LOUGE01 LOUGE Capucine ALBI JUDO CLUB OCC 116 116 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 28 F29112009DELLA01 DELLAJUTO Lilou JUDO 83 TOULON PACA 116 116 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 30 F02012010VARUC01 VARUCA Luna DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 112 112 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 31 F22022009SCHMI01 SCHMID Camille ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO NOR 108,5 108,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 32 F04122009DROUI01 DROUILHAT Aiyana STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 102 102 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 33 F18012009BENBR01 BENBRAHIM Amelia BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 100 110,5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0

-63kg 34 F11022010RAMAH01 RAMAHERISON Mihaja A.M ASNIERES IDF 90,5 90,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 35 F13102011HADJ*01 HADJ ABDELKADER Assiya ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO IDF 90 90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 36 F28052009BAUDC01 BAUDCHON Enora ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES BRE 82 82 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 37 F07012009KAMAL01 KAMALI Lena HEINING JUDO CLUB GRE 81 81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 38 F27102009MAGAS01 MAGASSA Ridja BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 76,5 76,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 38 F29042010BREAL01 BREAL Eileen DOJO VITREEN BRE 76,5 76,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 40 F13072009BICHO01 BICHON Maelle LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME JUDO NA 70,5 70,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 41 F18052009JOSSE02 JOSSE Eve ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 PDL 66 66 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 42 F08112011ISAAC01 ISAAC TAGLIAMENTO Tessa J C MAYENNAIS PDL 64 64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 43 F09092011BAZAS01 BAZAS TILLOY Clemence RED STAR CHAMPIGNY IDF 62 62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 44 F27082009ROULE01 ROULEAU Rose KAIZEN JUDO SAINT SEBASTIEN PDL 61 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 44 F03052011D*OLL01 D OLLONNE Alice CJAM MONTAUROUX PACA 61 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 44 F02062011LAULA01 LAULAN Margaux A S MONTFERRANDAISE AURA 61 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 47 F12012009SOILI01 SOILIHI Willa Mae DOJO PORTOIS REU 60 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 47 F13022009SULPI01 SULPICE Pauline JC LA MOTTE SERVOLEX AURA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 47 F06122011FRANC01 FRANCIUS JACOBY KOALY Mildred CLUB OMNISPORT POINTE A PITRE GUA 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 50 F02102009GUITT01 GUITTET Manon ALLIANCE JUDO ERDRE 44 PDL 53 53 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0

-63kg 51 F10112009VAUCH01 VAUCHER Nellia JUDO CLUB DU THERAIN HDF 52,5 52,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 52 F24112010VASQU01 VASQUEZ Emma AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB OCC 52 52 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 53 F11112009HANNE01 HANNETELLE Charline UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 50,5 50,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 54 F06082009POUPA01 POUPAERT Maylice DOJO CLUB VIEUX CONDEEN HDF 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 54 F27012009DJAPA01 DJAPA NDJIKI Lauren A.M ASNIERES IDF 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 54 F30062010ANNAN01 ANNANE Lysa BOLD ACADEMY JUDO IDF 43 43 1 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 57 F27022010BOROV01 BOROVSAK Lucie J.C.MONTVILLE NOR 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 57 F02012011COMAR01 COMARE Lucie DOJO ST LEU REU 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 57 F20042010BOYE*02 BOYE Clara NAGANO 114 GUA 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 60 F02022009LEQUA01 LEQUARRE Kyara UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD NA 37,5 37,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 61 F16122010MASTO01 MASTOURI Yellina OLYMPIC JUDO NICE PACA 36,5 36,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 62 F23102009DUBRA01 DUBRAY Lynette UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 62 F13122010NORMA01 NORMAND Maitena JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS BFC 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F07082009SAUVA01 SAUVAGE Elise ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F17032010SALIB01 SALIBUR Shirley ASSOCIATION SPORTS DE CHELLES IDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F22122010NJOYA01 NJOYA MOUNCHIKPOU Zohra ALBI JUDO CLUB OCC 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F28062011ROUIL01 ROUILLI Naila JC COULOMMIERS IDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F18022010LEDUC01 LEDUC Juliette ALLIANCE GRESIVAUDAN JUDO AURA 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F20102010BENRA01 BENRAISS Hiyam C.P.B. RENNES BRE 31 31 1 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F24062009DANNE01 DANNER Lily J.C.SAVERNE GRE 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 64 F25112009EVANG02 EVANGELISTA Alexa MORSANG JUDO JUJITSU IDF 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 72 F21052010LASSU01 LASSUS Madeline A G A M 92 IDF 30,5 30,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F10012010CORVE01 CORVEST Maelle JC COULOMMIERS IDF 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F02062009SAURE01 SAURET Othyllia VENDEE JUDO PDL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0
-63kg 73 F08012009VEDRE01 VEDRENNE Juliette ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-63kg 73 F05082010SELMA01 SELMANI Amel A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO AURA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F28012009FISCH01 FISCHER Lou Anne ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F05082011MAURI01 MAURICE Oceane J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F13012010COUDE02 COUDERT Manon U. JUDO BRIVE CORREZE LIMOUSIN NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F04022011LE*PE01 LE PESQUER Lynarose E.S. GATINAISE CVL 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F23062010CRAPI01 CRAPIN Chloe OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON BRE 30 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 73 F16082010GIRIE02 GIRIER-DUFOURNIER Noemie SQUALE CLUB MAR 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 83 F08012009FERRA01 FERRARA Zoe DOJO GEMENOSIEN PACA 29 29 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 84 F06122010POIDE01 POIDEVIN Juliette YFFINIAC JUDO BRE 22,5 22,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 85 F11112010MAMIT01 MAMITANTELY Odyssee Oceane DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F13052009JEAN*01 JEAN BAPTISTE Lena ARTS MARTIAUX ST GRATIEN IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F27022010DAUPI01 DAUPIN Clementine JC COULOMMIERS IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-63kg 86 F06072010JACQU02 JACQUEMIN Maëlys AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB OCC 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F05082009SEPRE01 SEPREZ Lou JUDO PONTARLIER HAUT DOUBS BFC 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F17072010SUN**01 SUN Jolyn DOJO DU FARON PACA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F15042011SAIDI01 SAIDI Omayma J.C.VILLIERS LE BEL IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F26072010DAHEL01 DAHEL Mabella ASS JUDO OLIVET CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F01062010BONVA01 BONVALET Lucie LA SANTONE JUDO NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F11042009CORRE01 CORREA Analia CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES NOR 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F19062009JARDI02 JARDIN Eloane JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO BRE 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 86 F31012011BARNO02 BARNOIN Emmie STADE CLERMONTOIS AURA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 97 F08032009LEDEZ01 LEDEZ Ambre SAN BE JUDO COR 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-63kg 98 F13012009POUBL01 POUBLAN-BOULANGER Lucie 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F08122010REKMA01 REKMADI Sara C CHARTRES JUDO CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F30062009DIOSZ01 DIOSZEGHY Nina DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F02102010DUVAL01 DUVAL Sixtine METZ JUDO JUJITSU GRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F14122009SAGHI01 SAGHI Chabha PUNCH NANCY GRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F10082010DEVAN01 DEVANNE Salome JUDOKWAI SC MOUANS-SARTOUX PACA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F07072009MATTA01 MATTANA Amelie ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F07062009CENDR01 CENDRE Alixia UNION SPORTIVE JUDO 86 NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F10102011SOCHO01 SOCHON Morgane CO SARTROUVILLE JUDO IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F27062011FILIN01 FILIN DUPRESSOIR Kicya EURE JUDO NOR 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F05012011ISAKI02 ISAKI FRACHON Kymia RED STAR CHAMPIGNY IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 98 F23012010MURRA01 MURRAU Rose JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL NOR 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 110 F22112010MICHE01 MICHELON Laura UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 111 F14092010RAFFE01 RAFFENNE Lina Carmen J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU CVL 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 111 F21012009BERTO01 BERTOUX Maelle JUDO CLUB CLEMENTIN BFC 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-63kg 111 F09102010SAID*01 SAID ASSOUMANI Rayana OLYMPIC JUDO NICE PACA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 1 F13032010GEOFF01 GEOFFROY Alexandra ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO IDF 791 1033,5 13 Argent 140 0 Or 120 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 Argent 140 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 250 0 0 0 Bronze 50 0 Or 60 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 2 F20022009BESNA01 BESNARD Charlene JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS PDL 605 991 14 Or 200 Or 120 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 Or 60 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 3 F05072009GUIRA01 GUIRAL Emma TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX OCC 574 887,5 17 Bronze 100 0 Bronze 60 Or 120 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Or 30 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 Argent 21 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Argent 21 0

-70kg 4 F19032009SCHAT01 SCHATZ GUIBERT Emilie AMIENS SOMME CLUB HDF 492 559,5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Or 30 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0

-70kg 5 F29042009AALLA01 AALLALI Marwa A.AMICALE COURONNAIS NOR 418 520 8 Bronze 100 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 6 F18012009BENBR01 BENBRAHIM Amelia BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 411,5 502,5 7 Cinq 72 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 7 F16012009AUBRY01 AUBRY Omaira JUDO CLUB MONACO PACA 396 452 9 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 8 F30062009GOSSE01 GOSSET Norah A S MONTFERRANDAISE AURA 384 504 6 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Or 120 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 9 F14022009LE*BA01 LE BARS Maelysse ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES BRE 344 432 12 0 Bronze 60 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

-70kg 10 F11072009LABEJ01 LABEJOF Malia BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 336,5 508 14 Sept 52 0 Cinq 43 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 Bronze 30 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0

-70kg 11 F10052010ROUX*01 ROUX Maelys JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY AURA 300 342 5 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 12 F06102010PASSE01 PASSEBOIS Alyson RIEDISHEIM ARTS MARTIAUX GRE 267,5 282,5 8 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 13 F26082009PECOT01 PECOT Adele PASSIONJUDO35 BRE 262,5 298,5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 Bronze 15 0

-70kg 14 F06072010BEAUD03 BEAUDENUIT Eva JUDO CLUB DE GRIMAUD PACA 240,5 261,5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 15 F21052010LASSU01 LASSUS Madeline A G A M 92 IDF 237 237 4 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 Or 60 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 16 F18082010LOU**01 LOU Salome ASPTT METZ JUDO GRE 232,5 262,5 9 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 Argent 42 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 17 F23072009MOUCE01 MOUCER Darine AMIENS SOMME CLUB HDF 215 215 7 0 0 Cinq 43 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 18 F27122010SOH*M01 SOH MBA Manon ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77 IDF 209 230 7 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 19 F28052009BAUDC01 BAUDCHON Enora ALLIANCE JUDO FOUGERES BRE 188 218 5 0 Argent 84 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 20 F16062010DIABA01 DIABATE Kitterie DOJO SANNOISIEN IDF 173 173 4 Sept 52 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 21 F06042009DEMEZ01 DEMEZON Elsa J CLUB DE VAUVERT OCC 162 162 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 22 F22112010MICHE01 MICHELON Laura UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 154 175 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 23 F04032009BRUNE01 BRUNEBARBE Solena UNION JUDO TOURAINE METROPOLE CVL 137 167 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 24 F07012009KAMAL01 KAMALI Lena HEINING JUDO CLUB GRE 120 120 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 25 F18072009RENNA01 RENNA Jenny J.C.CREUSOTIN BFC 119 119 4 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 26 F23072011WANDJ01 WANDJI NJIOTANG Marie Emmanuelle DOJO NANTAIS PDL 105 105 3 0 Sept 31 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 27 F18062010HAMRI01 HAMRIOUI Simane A.S.M. BELFORTAINE BFC 96 96 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 28 F28022010LEVEQ01 LEVEQUE Clemence CS BRAYON NOR 95 95 3 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 29 F03092010LEVEQ01 LEVEQUE Gwendoline DOJO DIONYSIEN REU 90 90 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 30 F28042009BENRA01 BENRAHAL Alya DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE BRE 89 89 3 0 Cinq 43 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 31 F20052010CARLI01 CARLIER Binta-Maelie C.P.B. RENNES BRE 81 81 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 32 F23032011KOUAM02 KOUAME HERI ANGE Arielle A M S L FREJUS PACA 75 75 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 33 F28082010BARAN01 BARANGER Anissa JUDO CLUB D OSNY IDF 73 73 2 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 34 F02062009SAURE01 SAURET Othyllia VENDEE JUDO PDL 70,5 70,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0

-70kg 35 F12092010REHOU01 REHOUNI Amina C CHARTRES JUDO CVL 64 64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 36 F30012009SCIUM01 SCIUME Sophia J.C.VERGEZOIS OCC 62 62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 37 F27012009LEANZ01 LEANZA Dorina ALLIANCE JUDO 59 HDF 60 60 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 37 F15022009GUIET01 GUIET Gaelle UNION ANJOU JUDO PDL 60 60 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 37 F07112009BEGUE01 BEGUE Anjalie Marie DOJO DIONYSIEN REU 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-70kg 37 F23032010DOMI*01 DOMI Mae Lee SQUALE CLUB MAR 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 41 F01012009BALLI01 BALLIN Leonore U S ELECTRIQUE AVOINE-BEAUMONT CVL 52,5 52,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0

-70kg 41 F03082010LETES01 LETESSIER Loane OLYMPIC JUDO NICE PACA 52,5 52,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 43 F25032009BERTE01 BERTEAU Louise JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS NA 51 51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 44 F21032010MOSTE01 MOSTEFAI Lahna JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS IDF 46,5 46,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 45 F29122009AUGE*01 AUGE Lorely AJACCIO JUDO COR 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 45 F13092010ACHAC01 ACHACHERA Halima JUDO SPORTING CLUB LANNOY HDF 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 45 F02122009JAMBO01 JAMBOUE Roxane JUDO CLUB MAULEON 64 NA 43 43 1 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 48 F16062010KOUHO01 KOUHON Kylia A.M.I.J.EPERNON CVL 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 48 F06072010JACQU02 JACQUEMIN Maelys A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL REU 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 48 F17032011REMY*01 REMY Gwenaelle JUDO CLUB DES MARTRES DE VEYRE AURA 42 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 48 F07032010DESFO01 DESFONTAINES Lizzy CLUB OMNISPORT POINTE A PITRE GUA 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 52 F25052009MARTI01 MARTIN Julia MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC OCC 41 41 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 53 F01052009STAWS01 STAWSKI Arielle 38,5 38,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 54 F01092009AUGUS01 AUGUSTINE Naila ERITO 91 IDF 38 38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0

-70kg 55 F06072010MBWAT01 MBWATA Hemerode AS BONDY JUDO IDF 36,5 36,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 56 F31012010CHEVA01 CHEVALIER Lou Maelle J.C.FALAISIEN NOR 36 36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 57 F17072010PETIT01 PETIT Lou JUDO CLUB AS ANZIN HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 57 F18072010BENFI01 BENFIALA Amina ECOLE DE JUDO HTE PROVENCE PACA 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 59 F01122010EDDAO03 EDDAOUDI Sohane OLYMPIC JUDO NICE PACA 30,5 30,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 60 F01092009LUBIN01 LUBINO Naily TSUNAMI CLUB GUA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 60 F15062009BIAUS01 BIAUSQUE Chloe J.C.CHAMPAGNOLAIS BFC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 60 F25122010TEYSS01 TEYSSEYRE OUEILLE Justine ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE OCC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 60 F29122011GUICH01 GUICHARD LEGRAND Louna JUDO CLUB SAINT VAURY NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 60 F13072009BICHO01 BICHON Maelle LA COURONNE GD ANGOULEME JUDO NA 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 60 F16092011DELAI01 DELAISSE Maelys ALLIANCE JUDO PAYS HOUDANAIS IDF 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 66 F17102009VIGNA01 VIGNALET Lilou DOJO LOURDAIS JUDO OCC 26 26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 67 F19012010CLEMO01 CLEMOT Anouck 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 67 F13112009SOH*M02 SOH MBA Lise ALL GOELE PLAINE DE FRANCE 77 IDF 21,5 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 69 F02022010COLNA01 COLNAY DELPHIN Isabelle UNION SPORTIVE CENON NA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 69 F12092010GADOI01 GADOIS Ilyana JUDO CLUB CHALETTOIS CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 69 F13052010ABOUN01 ABOUNA EBODE Fanny Marianne VAUCLUSE JUDO GRAND AVIGNON PACA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 69 F11022011TAYEB01 TAYEB AHMAD Samia JUDO CLUB TOURAINE CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 69 F14092010RAFFE01 RAFFENNE Lina Carmen J.C.NOGENT LE ROTROU CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-70kg 74 F02052009HERVE01 HERVE Juliette DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT BRE 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 74 F27122009METJA01 METJAR Sana ALLIANCE JUDO 59 HDF 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 76 F17022010COM**01 COM Mathilde DOJO DES ABERS BRE 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 76 F16122011CATIL01 CATILLON Lise J.A. ISLE BOSMIE JUDO NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 76 F18022011MORSL01 MORSLI Kawtar RACING JUDO CLUB HAVRAIS NOR 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 76 F27072010CARIO01 CARION-JANES Eglantine ALLIANCE JUDO 59 HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 76 F28042010SEDIN01 SEDINI Hynd JC COUDEKERQUOIS HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 81 F17042009ALLAC01 ALLACHE Sarah JUDO SPORTING CLUB ST DENIS IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-70kg 81 F15082009LAMOU01 LAMOULIE Charlotte S C ST PIERRE MONT NA 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
-70kg 81 F03082009LASOU01 LASOUCHE Louison DOJO VERNEUILLAIS IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

-70kg 81 F25042009VIARR01 VIARRE Juliette ECOLE JUDO JUJITSU BERNAVILLE HDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 1 F05052009SACKO01 SACKO Astan BUDOKAN DEUIL IDF 1755 2425 17 Or 200 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 700 0 Or 200 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 100 0 0 Argent 140 Argent 350 0 0 Bronze 100 Cinq 36 Argent 42 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 125 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0

+70kg 2 F03042009SASSA02 SASSA TATUKILA Therese Grace STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS IDF 785 1248 16 Argent 140 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 250 0 0 0 Argent 70 0 Bronze 30 Or 30 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 65 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0

+70kg 3 F01032009BERTH01 BERTHELEMY Marie JC CHILLY MAZARIN MORANGIS IDF 756 1114 17 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 Or 200 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 52 Cinq 36 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 Or 30 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 Cinq 90 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 36 0 Or 100

+70kg 4 F10062009WANDJ01 WANDJI Maelyne JC DU BOCAGE BRESSUIRAIS NA 627 700 10 Bronze 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 125 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Or 30 0

+70kg 5 F10082009DIALL01 DIALLO Aisse A.AMICALE COURONNAIS NOR 495,5 615,5 10 0 Or 120 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Or 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0

+70kg 6 F13072009ARQUI01 ARQUISCH Eva JUDO CLUB ST MARCELLOIS AURA 378,5 490,5 9 Sept 52 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 7 F04072010DOUAL01 DOUALA Perle J.C.ERNEEN PDL 324,5 439,5 9 0 Argent 84 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 8 F06012010MOUSS01 MOUSSOLE Jade Aurelie AS BONDY JUDO IDF 285,5 345,5 6 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 9 F19102011GNON*01 GNON Jennifer CO MULTISPORT BAGNEUX IDF 263 263 4 Bronze 100 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 10 F12092010REHOU01 REHOUNI Amina C CHARTRES JUDO CVL 253 274 5 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 Sept 31 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 11 F06012010KOUAD01 KOUADIO Reine JCFL GRADIGNAN NA 237,5 237,5 5 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 12 F04122010AHOUA01 AHOUANDOGBO Lou Ann J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE OCC 232 232 3 Sept 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 13 F25092010BASAG01 BASAGLIA-SOLTANI Camelia ASSOCIATION JUDO LOIRE AURA 222,5 222,5 5 Cinq 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 14 F18032011BOUGH01 BOUGHALEM Laila SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX NOR 222 243 5 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 15 F06052010DE*LA01 DE LA QUERIERE Elsa JUDO CLUB DE BOUAYE PDL 216,5 433,5 11 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 Argent 42 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 16 F21032010VANGH01 VANGHELUWE Lea GRAVELINES JUDO HDF 200 261 6 Cinq 72 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 17 F08122009HIMEU01 HIMEUR Chaineze HENIN JUDO HDF 199 199 4 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 18 F15012011KABOR01 KABORE Wend Yam JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN PACA 181 181 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 19 F29082010ZAGNO01 ZAGNOUN Sohane ASBTP NICE PACA 162 162 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 20 F08042010ABID*01 ABID Malak CLICHY JUDO 92 IDF 141,5 141,5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 21 F04062009CASTR01 CASTRO Melina JC VILLERS OUTREAUX HDF 139,5 139,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 22 F26032009BOULA01 BOULAACHEB Manel J.C.DE SURESNES IDF 139 139 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
+70kg 23 F02072009N*GUE01 N GUEMBETHE Eemelda RACING CLUB DOUESSIN PDL 126,5 126,5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 Argent 21 0

+70kg 24 F18082011MORAC01 MORACCHINI Leria KODOKAN CORSE COR 126 126 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 Argent 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 25 F02092010MAYTE01 MAYTE OLOUAMA Claire Lois C.P.B. RENNES BRE 119,5 119,5 4 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 26 F02082011BUEND01 BUENDE AKONGO Lauria JUDO CLUB CHATEAU THIERRY HDF 103 103 2 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 26 F22052011HAVET01 HAVETZ Pauline VENDEE JUDO PDL 103 103 3 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 28 F18032010AMIER01 AMIER Cirine GIGNAC JUDO CLUB PACA 100,5 100,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 29 F18072010BENFI01 BENFIALA Amina ECOLE DE JUDO HTE PROVENCE PACA 81 81 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 29 F02102011HAREL01 HAREL Zoe KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE BRE 81 81 2 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 31 F04072010RAHMO01 RAHMOUNI Hadjer JUDO CLUB GRIGNY IDF 76 76 3 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 32 F02012009LAURA02 LAURAGUAY Anais DOJO DE LA RAVINE REU 73 73 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 32 F23102010DAHAK01 DAHAK Lila ALLIANCE JUDO LIMOGES NA 73 73 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 34 F17072009PINEL01 PINEL FEREOL Alyssa SQUALE CLUB MAR 70,5 70,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 35 F02022010KALI*02 KALI Lylou JUDO CLUB LOURY CVL 61 61 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 36 F04012009LOYER01 LOYER Marina J.C. MONSOIS HDF 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 36 F03062011SANDE01 SANDERS Valentine JC BOUZONVILLE GRE 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 36 F10092011DOLPH01 DOLPHIN MAILLOT Alicia JUDO CLUB ST DENIS REU 60 60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Or 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 36 F26012010LISLE01 LISLE Loise DOJO DE FOIX OCC 60 60 1 0 0 0 Bronze 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 40 F27112009MICHE02 MICHEL Laure DOJO LANDERNEEN BRE 51 51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 40 F06102010LHORI01 LHORI Lina SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX NOR 51 51 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 40 F20122011KALI*01 KALI Louane JUDO CLUB LOURY CVL 51 51 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 43 F23112009ALGER01 ALGER Dayana ENTENTE GABINIENNE DE JUDO IDF 47,5 47,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 26 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0

+70kg 44 F22012010DIMEN01 DIMENE Doreen Anais C.S.A.D-C  SECTION JUDO NA 45 45 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 45 F13072011BARBE01 BARBESIER Romane JC MONPLAISIR PACA 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 45 F27062011CHARB01 CHARBONNIER Camille JC MARVEJOLS OCC 43 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 45 F28072010HENRI01 HENRI Lucile UNION JUDO BASSIN ARCACHON SUD NA 43 43 1 0 0 0 Cinq 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 48 F07052009MACHI01 MACHI Yasmine JUDO CLUB HAMOIS HDF 42,5 42,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 49 F13012009BOUDI01 BOUDIA Lilas ROC JUDO PACA 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 49 F16062010DIABA01 DIABATE Kitterie DOJO SANNOISIEN IDF 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 49 F18102010DA*MO01 DA MOTA Elly DOJO CÔTE DE GRANIT BRE 42 42 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 49 F25052009MARTI01 MARTIN Julia MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC OCC 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 49 F10112009KARCH01 KARCHER Lea ALSACE NORD JUDO GRE 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
+70kg 49 F13082009ALI T01 ALI TOYBOU Shadia JUDO CLUB CHICONI SADA. FF-AUTRES 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 49 F12022011THODI01 THODIARD Elisa Marie CAJAD MAR 42 42 1 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 56 F07012009HAREL01 HAREL Lilou KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE BRE 38 38 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 57 F26042009BENRA01 BENRAISS Mayssa 37,5 37,5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 58 F21032010KOUCH01 KOUCHIT Chyrel RED STAR CHAMPIGNY IDF 36,5 36,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F05072010DJABO01 DJABOU Laila ERITO 91 IDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F21072011ROCHE01 ROCHE SADAI Raphaelle JUDO CLUB LONGUEAU HDF 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F06102010MACCH01 MACCHI Manon JUDO CLUB DE CROCQ NA 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F01122010EDDAO03 EDDAOUDI Sohane OLYMPIC JUDO NICE PACA 31 31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F02052009HERVE01 HERVE Juliette DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT BRE 31 31 1 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F31082009BASSE01 BASSE Eve EVREUX JUDO NOR 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 59 F24052011JEAN*01 JEAN CHARLES Anya AS BONDY JUDO IDF 31 31 1 0 0 Sept 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 66 F05052010LAURE02 LAURENCY Emma JC VINGEANNE GRE 30,5 30,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 67 F23072009BROUW01 BROUWERS HERVIEU Carene 30 30 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0

+70kg 67 F14012010FOLLA01 FOLLAIN Noemie AS QUETIGNY JUDO BFC 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 67 F05052010BELLO03 BELLOUNI Jasmine MULHOUSE JUDO ACADEMY GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 67 F04042011DI*GE01 DI GERLANDO Jade SCAM HOPITAL GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
+70kg 67 F24012011TOUSS01 TOUSSAINT Lilou VOSGES JUDO GRE 30 30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 72 F16062010KOUHO01 KOUHON Kylia A.M.I.J.EPERNON CVL 28,5 28,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 73 F23072009MOUCE01 MOUCER Darine AMIENS SOMME CLUB HDF 25,5 25,5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 74 F02012010MUTEG01 MUTEGARABA KISOKA Ketsia FLAM 91 IDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Argent 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 74 F04062010BENAM01 BENAM Khamel 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 74 F17102010BLAMI02 BLAMIN PONTI Anaelle JC ST JEAN DE LA RUELLE CVL 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 74 F02032010EVSEN01 EVSEN Kubranisa JUDO JUJITSU VALETTOIS PACA 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 74 F09082011ALAVO01 ALAVOINE Peneloppe J.C.HAZEBROUCKOIS HDF 21 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 79 F30042010DIABI01 DIABIRA Barsha-Cande RACING CLUB DE FRANCE IDF 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 79 F15042009PRUVO01 PRUVOST Emma J.C. CALAISIEN HDF 15,5 15,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 81 F15042010POLLE01 POULET lou JUDO CLUB DE LALINDE NA 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bronze 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 81 F11032010BATTA01 BATTAIS Eloise JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY NOR 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 81 F06042011KIPUL01 KIPULU Anais JUDO ACADEMIE PARIS SUD IDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 81 F03042010SORRI01 SORRIAUX Emma ASSOCIATION THIERACHE JUDO HDF 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 81 F19102011DUCRO01 DUCROT Ninon C A S L JUDO CVL 15 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 86 F18042009ABATI01 ABATI Maelle TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO OCC 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 86 F23062010POTTI01 POTTIER Enea JUDO CLUB ORTHEZIEN NA 10,5 10,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Cinq 10,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

+70kg 88 F18022010ABALO01 ABALO Jessica KODOKAN CLUB COURBEVOIE IDF 7,5 7,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Sept 7,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHARTRES LIMOGESNANTES NÎMES ISTRES
FORGES-LES-

EAUX
TERGNIER THESSALONIQUE HARNES

MOUILLERON-

LE-CAPTIF
SAINT-DENIS GÊNES DIJON CESSON PARISORLÉANSLE MANS QUBA

CAPESTERRE 

BELLE-EAU
CONTREXEVILLE LAMBALLE SAINT MARCEL SOFIA SKOPJE

SAO JAO DA 

MADEIRA
BIELSKO BIALA

VILLEBON SUR 

YVETTE

EUROPEAN CUP

BERLIN MAUBEUGE TEPLICE
VILLEBON SUR 

YVETTE
POREC

LABEL A EUROPEAN CUP
CHAMPIONNAT

D'EUROPE
EUROPEAN CUP LABEL A

23/02/2025 16/02/2025 09/02/2025 26/01/2025

EUROPEAN CUPLABEL A LABEL A EUROPEAN CUP
LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
EUROPEAN CUP EUROPEAN CUP LABEL A EUROPEAN CUPEUROPEAN CUPLABEL ALABEL ALABEL A 1DI JUNIORSEUROPEAN CUPLABEL A LABEL A EUROPEAN CUP

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
EUROPEAN CUP

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A EUROPEAN CUP

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
EUROPEAN CUP

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

C
A

T
É

G
O

R
IE

C
LA

S
S

E
M

E
N

T

CADETTES FÉMININES

P
O

IN
T

S
 (8

 B
E

S
T

)

T
O

T
A

L 
P

O
IN

T
S

26/01/2026

25/05/2025

LABEL A LABEL A LABEL A
CHAMPIONNAT

DU MONDE

CHAMPIONNAT

D'EUROPE

27/09/2025 27/09/2025 30/08/2025 28/06/2025

LABEL A
LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL SUPER 

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL AEUROPEAN CUP

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A EUROPEAN CUPLABEL A LABEL A

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A LABEL A

CHAMPIONNAT

DU MONDE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
EUROPEAN CUP

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A LABEL A

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
1DI

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
EUROPEAN CUP LABEL A

LABEL SUPER 

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A LABEL A LABEL A

26/10/2024 20/10/2024 20/10/2024 13/10/2024 12/10/2024

LABEL

EXCELLENCE

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
LABEL A

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
EUROPEAN CUP

12/01/2025 11/01/2025 15/12/2024 27/10/2024 26/10/202407/12/2024 07/12/2024 01/12/202408/05/202518/05/2025 04/05/2025 27/04/2025 27/04/202504/10/2025RANKING LIST (mise à jour le) 07/04/2024 07/04/2024 31/03/202414/04/202424/11/2024 10/11/2024 10/11/2024

N
B

 C
O

M
P

É
T

IT
IO

N
S

06/10/2024

TOURS VAL-DE-REUIL GOYGOL TELAVI MAUBEUGE BERLIN

05/10/2024 28/09/202430/11/2024 24/11/2024 09/11/2024 26/05/202406/04/2025 30/03/2025 16/03/202506/04/2025 29/03/2025 02/03/2025 28/04/2024 28/04/202420/10/2024 06/10/2024

COIMBRATROYES RIGA CEYRAT
NOGENT-SUR-

OISE
BRESSUIRE PLOËRMEL LE LUC

31/08/2024 SOFIA 05/05/2024

GYOR KOPER TARBES LAMBALLE LIMA 29/06/2024 PARIS

19/05/2024

SAINT-GRATIEN

25/02/2024

CESSON

1DI JUNIORS
LABEL

EXCELLENCE

24/02/2024

LABEL

EXCELLENCE
1DI EUROPEAN CUP EUROPEAN CUP

POREC ANTALYA
CAPESTERRE-

BELLE-EAU
TEPLICEBIELSKO BIALA

EUROPEAN CUP

INJ PARIS

03/03/202417/03/2024 03/03/2024

FOLLONICA

17/02/2024

EUROPEAN CUP

FUENGIROLA
LA ROCHE-SUR-

YON

17/02/2024 11/02/2024

EUROPEAN CUP

02/11/2025 26/10/202524/01/2026 11/01/2026 11/01/2026 20/12/2025 20/12/2025 20/12/2025 14/12/2025 06/12/2025 06/12/2025 30/11/2025 23/11/2025 23/11/2025 09/11/2025 09/11/2025 08/11/2025 25/10/2025 19/10/2025 05/10/2025 05/10/2025 05/10/2025 04/10/2025 04/10/2025

LORMONT
CESSON 

SEVIGNÉ
PARIS LORMONT VAL DE REUIL SAINT PAULGYOR LIMOGES SAINT GREGOIRE

KRANJSKA 

GORA
TROYES CEYRAT LE LUC TOURS BRESSUIRE

FORGES-LES-

EAUX

FORT-DE-

FRANCE
CHARTRES NÎMES NANTES TERGNIER ISTRES THESSALONIQUE HARNES


